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Company
Number

NI.29557
NI.28466
NI.21970

NI.15301
NI.30025
NI. 15208
NI.32148
NI.34903
NI.03901
NI.22539
NI.22830
NI.33302
NI. 15393
NI.05926
NI.24394
NI.14181
NI.04711
NI.34915
NI. 14274
NI.34980
NI.34930
NI.02713
NI.30832
NI.33828
NI.12892
NI. 14930
NI.24639
NI.24817
NI.22304

NI.01792

NI.32265
NI.09952
NI.33044

NI.04438
NI.23107
NI.35232
NI.03543
NI. 18022
NI.34484
NI.21909
R.00035

NI.21369
NI.38642
NI. 18329
NI.35792
NI.31498
NI.01531
NI.30252
NI.28489

Name of Company

Documents - other than new company documents

C.P. Quick Hire Limited
Dorcas Double Seven Limited
Hydrogeological and Environmental Services
Limited
Press-Way Labels Limited
Texpro Ltd
W.J. Collins Distribution Limited
A & B Property Services Ltd
Annsgate Limited
Ballyholme Limited-The
Big Telly Theatre Company Ltd
Brook Plastics & Engineering Limited
Burgrave Investments Limited
Burney Mews Limited
Coleraine and District Motor Club Limited
Congregational Union of Ireland Limited-The
Dalzell Drilling Limited
David Brown Tractors (Belfast) Limited
Equine Resources Ltd
Gallagher Cargo Handling Limited
Hilton Food Group Limited
J Graham & Son Ltd
J. Cairns, Limited
James Lamb & Son Limited
Jesroe (Services) Limited
Lamb Commercials Limited
Linden Foods Limited
Mountsalem Properties Limited
Nella Investments Limited
Newtownabbey Enterprise Development
Organisation Limited
Northern Ireland Council for Voluntary Action
-The
PBF Developments Limited
REM ROC Products Limited
Rural Innovation and Research Partnership (NI)
Limited
Selfast of Belfast, Limited
Simberg Limited
Sixtowns Construction Limited
T. Oscar Rollins & Co., Limited
Webb & Watson Limited
Working Knowledge Limited
Anderson Construction Company (N.I.) Limited
Andrew Millar and Company, Limited
Ballyclare Freight Services Limited
Belfast Educational Services (Holdings) Limited
Belleek Crafts Limited
Belleek Crossborder Childcare Company Limited
C.R. McFerran Crane Hire (Newry) Limited
Capecastle Lime Works Limited
Coastal Clear Water Limited
Conluce Limited
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