Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
		Documents - other than new company documents	
11/08/00	NI.29557	C.P. Quick Hire Limited	D
,,	NI.28466	Dorcas Double Seven Limited	D
,,	NI.21970	Hydrogeological and Environmental Services	
		Limited	D
, ,,	NI.15301	Press-Way Labels Limited	D
,,	NI.30025	Texpro Ltd	E
,,	NI.15208	W.J. Collins Distribution Limited	С
14/08/00	NI.32148	A & B Property Services Ltd	D
,,	NI.34903	Annsgate Limited	D
,,	NI.03901	Ballyholme Limited-The	E
,,	NI.22539	Big Telly Theatre Company Ltd	D
,,	NI.22830	Brook Plastics & Engineering Limited	D
,,	NI.33302	Burgrave Investments Limited	CC
,,	NI.15393	Burney Mews Limited	C
,,	NI.05926	Coleraine and District Motor Club Limited	D
,,	NI.24394	Congregational Union of Ireland Limited-The	C
,,	NI.14181 NI.04711	Dalzell Drilling Limited	D C
14/08/00	NI.04711 NI.34915	David Brown Tractors (Belfast) Limited Equine Resources Ltd	D
	NI.14274	Gallagher Cargo Handling Limited	D
"	NI.34980	Hilton Food Group Limited	D
,,	NI.34930	J Graham & Son Ltd	D
"	NI.02713	J. Cairns, Limited	C
**	NI.30832	James Lamb & Son Limited	D
,,	NI.33828	Jesroe (Services) Limited	D
,,	NI.12892	Lamb Commercials Limited	D
,,	NI.14930	Linden Foods Limited	C
,,	NI.24639	Mountsalem Properties Limited	D
,,	NI.24817	Nella Investments Limited	D
,,	NI.22304	Newtownabbey Enterprise Development	
		Organisation Limited	D
**	NI.01792	Northern Ireland Council for Voluntary Action	
		– The	D
,,	NI.32265	PBF Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.09952	REM ROC Products Limited	BBBC
,,	NI.33044	Rural Innovation and Research Partnership (NI)	5
	NI 04420	Limited Salfact of Balfact Limited	D
,,	NI.04438 NI.23107	Selfast of Belfast, Limited	D E
,,	NI.23107 NI.35232	Simberg Limited Sixtowns Construction Limited	D
,,	NI.03543	T. Oscar Rollins & Co., Limited	D
,,	NI.18022	Webb & Watson Limited	D
,,	NI.18022 NI.34484	Working Knowledge Limited	D D
15/08/00	NI.21909	Anderson Construction Company (N.I.) Limited	D
	R.00035	Andrew Millar and Company, Limited	C
"	NI.21369	Ballyclare Freight Services Limited	D
,,	NI.38642	Belfast Educational Services (Holdings) Limited	CC
,,,	NI.18329	Belleek Crafts Limited	D
,,	NI.35792	Belleek Crossborder Childcare Company Limited	ccccc
,,	NI.31498	C.R. McFerran Crane Hire (Newry) Limited	D
77	NI.01531	Capecastle Lime Works Limited	D
,,	NI.30252	Coastal Clear Water Limited	D
,,	NI.28489	Conluce Limited	D